ITEM NO.8 COURT NO.12 SECTION XIV SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).30127/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/11/2014 in WPC No.4422/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDERLEKHA SOLOMON & ORS. (office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No.15345/2015

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

SLP (C)..CC No.18780/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 09/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

Counsel for the parties:-

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Monika, Adv.

Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.

Ms. Smita M., Adv.

Mr. Karan Seth, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Dewan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters on 16.11.2016.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER